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FLOYD COUNTY
BRZ 1203(345)

131009

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date

Section: 0001 - PAVING

LINE
0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0070
0080
0090

BID CODE
00001
00020
00078
00100
00103
00190
00212
00301
02101

ALT DESCRIPTION

DGA BASE

TRAFFIC BOUND BASE

CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 2
ASPHALT SEAL AGGREGATE
ASPHALT SEAL COAT

LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22
CL2 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG64-22
CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22
CEM CONC ENT PAVEMENT-8 IN

2/20/13

QUANTITY

598.00
100.00

3,543.00

9.20
1.10
481.00
274.00
216.00
215.00

TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
SQYD
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FLOYD COUNTY
BRZ 1203(345)

131009

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 2/20/13

Section: 0002 - ROADWAY

LINE
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160

0170
0180
0190
0200
0210
0220
0230
0240
0250
0260
0270
0280
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0350
0360
0370
0380
0381
0390
0400
0410
0420
0430

BID CODE

01891
02014
02159
02200
02242
02351
02360

02363
02381
02391
02429
02432
02484
02545
02562
02585
02599
02600
02650
02671
02701
02703
02704
02705
02706
02707
02708
02709
02726
02731
05950
05952
05966
05985
05989

ALT DESCRIPTION

ISLAND HEADER CURB TYPE 2
BARRICADE-TYPE lli

TEMP DITCH

ROADWAY EXCAVATION

WATER

GUARDRAIL-STEEL W BEAM-S FACE
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SECTION NO 1

GUARDRAIL CONNECTOR TO BRIDGE END
TY A

REMOVE GUARDRAIL
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 4A
RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENT TYPE 1
WITNESS POST

CHANNEL LINING CLASS il

CLEARING AND GRUBBING1.58 ACRES
SIGNS

EDGE KEY

FABRIC-GEOTEXTILE TYPE IV

FABRIC GEOTEXTILE TY IV FOR PIPE
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
TEMP SILT FENCE

SILT TRAP TYPE A

SILT TRAP TYPE B

SILT TRAP TYPE C

CLEAN SILT TRAP TYPE A

CLEAN SILT TRAP TYPE B

CLEAN SILT TRAP TYPE C

CLEAN TEMP SILT FENCE

STAKING

REMOVE STRUCTURE(ADDED: 2-20-13)
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

TEMP MULCH

TOPDRESSING FERTILIZER

SEEDING AND PROTECTION

SPECIAL SEEDING CROWN VETCH

QUANTITY
73.00
2.00
455.00
2,229.00
170.00
837.50
4.00

4.00
605.00
2.00
13.00
6.00
145.00
1.00
464.00
77.00
3,734.00
1,095.00
1.00
2.00
455.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
455.00
1.00
1.00
168.00
7,647.00
.40
7,647.00
681.00
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LF
EACH
LF
CuUYD
MGAL
LF
EACH

EACH
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
TON
LS
SQFT
LF
SQYD
SQYD
LS
EACH
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LF
LS
LS
SQYD
SQYD
TON
SQYD
SQYD

$2.00
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FLOYD COUNTY
BRZ 1203(345)

131009

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 2/20/13

Section: 0003 - DRAINAGE

LINE
0440
0450
0460
0470
0480
0490
0500
0510
0520
0530
0540
0550
0560
0570

BID CODE
00078
00460
00462
00522
01000
01010
01020
01200
01204
01480
01496
01547
01740
23131ER701

ALT DESCRIPTION

CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 2
CULVERT PIPE-12 IN

CULVERT PIPE-18 IN

STORM SEWER PIPE-18 IN
PERFORATED PIPE-4 IN
NON-PERFORATED PIPE-4 IN
PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 1-4 IN
PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL-12 IN
PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL-18 IN
CURB BOX INLET TYPE B

DROP BOX INLET TYPE 3

DROP BOX INLET TYPE 12

CORED HOLE DRAINAGE BOX CON-4 IN
PIPELINE VIDEO INSPECTION

Section: 0004 - BRIDGE

LINE
0580
0590
0600
0610
0620
0630
0640
0650
0660
0670
0680
0690

BID CODE
02231
02998
03299
08019
08033
08051
08095
08100
08104
08151
21532ED
24463ED

ALT DESCRIPTION

STRUCTURE GRANULAR BACKFILL
MASONRY COATING

ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE
CYCLOPEAN STONE RIP RAP

TEST PILES

PILES-STEEL HP14X89

PILE POINTS-14 IN
CONCRETE-CLASS A
CONCRETE-CLASS AA

STEEL REINFORCEMENT-EPOXY COATED

RAIL SYSTEM TYPE Il
PPC I-BEAM HN 54 49

Section: 0005 - DEMOBILIZATION

LINE
0700

BID CODE
02569

ALT DESCRIPTION

DEMOBILIZATION

QUANTITY

1.00
39.00
88.00
236.00
798.00
12.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
4.00
50.00
4.00
363.00

QUANTITY
268.00
302.00

56.00
1,409.00
129.00
614.00
12.00
49.60
168.70
34,368.00
274.00
542.00

QUANTITY
1.00

TON
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

LF
EACH

LF

CUYD
SQYD
LF
TON
LF

LF
EACH
CuUYD
CUYD
LB

LF

LF

LS
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